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BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12
FT YOUNGSTARS 2018

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018

Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 28)

name and first name

AALIF RAYYAN EFFENDY B KAMAL EFFENDI

AMIR FAIZ B AMIRUL

ARI GOONOO

ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAHADI
ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARIZAM
DIEGO BEAUREGARD

ETHAN YAM

HENG YU SHERN

HUAN POK MAN

IMAN MUHAMMAD FADHIL
JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON

JIAN GOOI

JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN

KAERLAN VINOD

KINGSTON CHANG

LOH HONG SHERN

LOH RONNIE KAI KEET

MAHADI INDONGESIT

MAHATHIR INDONGESIT
MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER
PROMPIRIYA YORSANG

RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL SADIKIN
SIWON YOO

UZAIR ZAFRAN

VISIT DENKOVITKIJ

WEN HAO GOH

WONG CHI MING

ZUL AIDAN NAEZ

CHINWOO STADIUM

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present

club

GA FENCING

GA FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
GA FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING KL
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
PRO FENCING HK

GA FENCING

BLADE FENCING KL

GA FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL

GA FENCING

GA FENCING

BLADE FENCING KL

KU FENCING CLUB
BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
JUNG FENCING CENTER
BLADE FENCING KL

KU FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL

GA FENCING
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Pools, round no 1

Poolno 1 0:00
RAEEF MAIJID BI
WONG CHI MIN
MAHADI INDON
JONAS GOH JIN
MAHATHIR IND
KAERLAN VINO

Poolno 2 0:00

WEN HAO GOH
ARMAN ZEMIN
ETHAN YAM
ARI GOONOO
JAYDEN WEY K
AALIF RAYYAN
AMIR FAIZ B AM

Poolno 3 0:00

DIEGO BEAURE
IMAN MUHAMM
MOHAMED HAFI
UZAIR ZAFRAN
ARMAND MUHA
HUAN POK MAN
VISIT DENKOVI

Poolno4 0:00

LOH HONG SHE
HENG YU SHER
PROMPIRIYA YO
JIAN GOOI

LOH RONNIE KA
ZUL AIDAN NAE
SIWON YOO

BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018

BEKKING FENCING A
BLADE FENCING KL
GA FENCING
TOUCHE FENCING C
GA FENCING

BLADE FENCING KL

BLADE FENCING KL
BEKKING FENCING A
BLADE FENCING KL
TOUCHE FENCING C
BLADE FENCING KL
GA FENCING

GA FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING C
GA FENCING
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL
GA FENCING

PRO FENCING HK
KU FENCING CLUB

BLADE FENCING KL
TOUCHE FENCING C
KU FENCING CLUB
GA FENCING

BLADE FENCING KL
GA FENCING

JUNG FENCING CENT

FT YOUNGSTARS 2018

CHINWOO STADIUM
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\Y vV 14 vV |2
1 1 2 3 0
v |V |V \Y 1
3 1 \Y 1 1
v [V |V |V |V

v [V [V [V |V X
0 1 2 |1 |V X
1 |V 4 14 |V X
1 |V |V 2 |V X
3 [V |V |V v X
0 2 2 |2 |0 X
S IS |S [S |S |S

X 13 12 |V |V |2
S S IS [S |S IS
vV X 0 1 o |1
vV X |V vV |V |V
3 X [V |1 VvV |4
3 X |V |3 |4 \Y
vV X |V |4 |V |4

1 |0 |0 0 |1 |2
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V/M
2/5
3/5
0/5
4/5
1/5
5/5

VM
5/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
0/5
forfait

VM
2/5
forfait
1/5
5/5
2/5
2/5
3/5

V/M
0/6
6/6
3/6
2/6
4/6
2/6
4/6

ind.
-4

-18
-12
19

ind.
20
-13

11
-19

ind.

-16
15
-2

ind.

Tranking
15 4
21 3

7 6

21 2
11 5
25 1

Tranking
25 1

9 5
19 4
18 3
23 2

6 6

7

Tranking

17 5
7

7 6

25 1
18 4
20 3
23 2

Tranking

4 7

29 1
23 4
23 5
22 2
18 6
20 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12
FT YOUNGSTARS 2018

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018

name and first name

HENG YU SHERN

WEN HAO GOH

KAERLAN VINOD

UZAIR ZAFRAN

JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON
JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN

LOH RONNIE KAI KEET
SIWON YOO

VISIT DENKOVITKIJ

WONG CHI MING

ARI GOONOO

PROMPIRIYA YORSANG
HUAN POK MAN

ETHAN YAM

ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARI
DIEGO BEAUREGARD

RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL S
JIAN GOOI

ZUL AIDAN NAEZ

MAHATHIR INDONGESIT
ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHA
MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER
MAHADI INDONGESIT

AALIF RAYYAN EFFENDY B K
LOH HONG SHERN

CHINWOO STADIUM

club

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL
BLADE FENCING KL
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING KL
JUNG FENCING CENTER
KU FENCING CLUB
BLADE FENCING KL
TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
KU FENCING CLUB

PRO FENCING HK
BLADE FENCING KL

GA FENCING

TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
GA FENCING

GA FENCING

GA FENCING

BEKKING FENCING ACADEM
BLADE FENCING KL

GA FENCING

GA FENCING

BLADE FENCING KL

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

TS

29
25
25
25
23
21
22
20
23
21
18
23
20
19
18
17
15
23

A9 90O ~=

group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM

Tableau of 32, page 1/2

I HENG YU SHERN TOUCHE FENCING C
HENG YU SHERN
32
HENG YU SHERN
17 RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL SA BEKKING FENCING A 10/2
RAEEF MAIJID BIN RAPHAEL SA
16 DIEGO BEAUREGARD TOUCHE FENCING C 15/14
HENG YU SHERN
9 VISIT DENKOVITKIJ KU FENCING CLUB 10/7
VISIT DENKOVITKIJ
24
VISIT DENKOVITKIJ
25 6/5
SIWON YOO
8 SIWON YOO JUNG FENCING CENT
5 JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON BLADE FENCING KL
JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON
28
JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON
21 ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAH BEKKING FENCING A 10/3
PROMPIRIYA YORSANG
12 PROMPIRIYA YORSANG KU FENCING CLUB 8/3
UZAIR ZAFRAN
13 HUAN POK MAN PRO FENCING HK 9/5
HUAN POK MAN
20 MAHATHIR INDONGESIT GA FENCING 10/0
UZAIR ZAFRAN
29 9/3
UZAIR ZAFRAN
4 UZAIR ZAFRAN BLADE FENCING KL
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BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12

FT YOUNGSTARS 2018
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM
Tableau of 32, page 2/2
3 KAERLAN VINOD BLADE FENCING KL
KAERLAN VINOD
30
KAERLAN VINOD
19 ZUL AIDAN NAEZ GA FENCING 10/1
ETHAN YAM
14 ETHAN YAM BLADE FENCING KL 15/9
KAERLAN VINOD
11 ARI GOONOO TOUCHE FENCING C 10/6
MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER
22 MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER BLADE FENCING KL 10/5
JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN
27 5/2
JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN
6 JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN TOUCHE FENCING C
7 LOH RONNIE KAI KEET BLADE FENCING KL
LOH RONNIE KAI KEET
26
WONG CHI MING
23 7/4
WONG CHI MING
10 WONG CHI MING BLADE FENCING KL
WEN HAO GOH
15 ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARIZ GA FENCING 9/6
JIAN GOOI
18 JIAN GOOI GA FENCING 10/7
WEN HAO GOH
31 10/1
WEN HAO GOH
2 WEN HAO GOH BLADE FENCING KL
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BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12

WEN HAO GOH

FT YOUNGSTARS 2018
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM
Quarter-finals
1 HENG YU SHERN TOUCHE FENCING C
HENG YU SHERN
8 VISIT DENKOVITKIJ KU FENCING CLUB 10/7
HENG YU SHERN
5 JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON BLADE FENCING KL 6/3
UZAIR ZAFRAN
4 UZAIR ZAFRAN BLADE FENCING KL 9/5
3 KAERLAN VINOD BLADE FENCING KL
KAERLAN VINOD
6 JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN TOUCHE FENCING C 10/6
WEN HAO GOH
7 WONG CHI MING BLADE FENCING KL 10/9
WEN HAO GOH
2 WEN HAO GOH BLADE FENCING KL 9/6

10/5
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BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12
FT YOUNGSTARS 2018

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018
CHINWOO STADIUM

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1 WEN HAO GOH BLADE FENCING KL
2  HENG YU SHERN TOUCHE FENCING C
3 KAERLAN VINOD BLADE FENCING KL
3 UZAIR ZAFRAN BLADE FENCING KL
5 JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON BLADE FENCING KL
6 JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN TOUCHE FENCING C
7  VISIT DENKOVITKIJ KU FENCING CLUB
8 WONG CHI MING BLADE FENCING KL
9 LOH RONNIE KAI KEET BLADE FENCING KL
10 SIWON YOO JUNG FENCING CENT
11 PROMPIRIYA YORSANG KU FENCING CLUB
12 HUAN POK MAN PRO FENCING HK
13 ETHAN YAM BLADE FENCING KL
14 RAEEF MAIJID BIN RAPHAEL SADIKIN BEKKING FENCING A
15 JIAN GOOI GA FENCING
16 MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER BLADE FENCING KL
17  ARI GOONOO TOUCHE FENCING C
18 ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARIZAM GA FENCING
19 DIEGO BEAUREGARD TOUCHE FENCING C
20 ZUL AIDAN NAEZ GA FENCING
21 MAHATHIR INDONGESIT GA FENCING
22  ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAHADI BEKKING FENCING A
23  MAHADI INDONGESIT GA FENCING
24  AALIF RAYYAN EFFENDY B KAMAL EFFENDI GA FENCING
25 LOH HONG SHERN BLADE FENCING KL



