Document Engarde 11/11/2017 9:31:57 PM

#### **BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12** FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

#### Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 28)

name and first name	presence	club
AALIF RAYYAN EFFENDY B KAMAL EFFENDI	present	GA FENCING
AMIR FAIZ B AMIRUL	present	GA FENCING
ARI GOONOO	present	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAHADI	present	BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARIZAM	present	GA FENCING
DIEGO BEAUREGARD	present	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
ETHAN YAM	present	BLADE FENCING KL
HENG YU SHERN	present	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
HUAN POK MAN	present	PRO FENCING HK
IMAN MUHAMMAD FADHIL	present	GA FENCING
JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON	present	BLADE FENCING KL
JIAN GOOI	present	GA FENCING
JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	present	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB
KAERLAN VINOD	present	BLADE FENCING KL
KINGSTON CHANG	present	BLADE FENCING KL
LOH HONG SHERN	present	BLADE FENCING KL
LOH RONNIE KAI KEET	present	BLADE FENCING KL
MAHADI INDONGESIT	present	GA FENCING
MAHATHIR INDONGESIT	present	GA FENCING
MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER	present	BLADE FENCING KL
PROMPIRIYA YORSANG	present	KU FENCING CLUB
RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL SADIKIN	present	BEKKING FENCING ACADEMY
SIWON YOO	present	JUNG FENCING CENTER
UZAIR ZAFRAN	present	BLADE FENCING KL
VISIT DENKOVITKIJ	present	KU FENCING CLUB
WEN HAO GOH	present	BLADE FENCING KL
WONG CHI MING	present	BLADE FENCING KL
ZUL AIDAN NAEZ	present	GA FENCING

Document Engarde 11/11/2017 9:32:13 PM

# BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12 FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

Pools, round no 1

Pool	no 1	0	.0	n

Pool no 1 0:00												
									V/M	ind.	Tranl	king
RAEEF MAJID BI	BEKKING FENCING A		3	V	0		V	2	2/5	-4	15	4
WONG CHI MIN	BLADE FENCING KL	V		V	4	.	V	2	3/5	6	21	3
MAHADI INDON	GA FENCING	1	1		2		3	0	0/5	-18	7	6
JONAS GOH JIN	TOUCHE FENCING C	V	V	V			V	1	4/5	9	21	2
MAHATHIR IND	GA FENCING	3	1	V	1			1	1/5	-12	11	5
KAERLAN VINO	BLADE FENCING KL	V	V	V	V	7	V		5/5	19	25	1
D 1 2 000												
Pool no 2 0:00									3.7/ <b>3.4</b>	: 1	Т1	
WEN HAO COH	BLADE FENCING KL		V	V	V	V	V	v	V/M 5/5	ind. 20	Tranl 25	
WEN HAO GOH ARMAN ZEMIN	BEKKING FENCING A	0	V	1	2	1	V	X	3/3 1/5		23 9	1 5
		-	17	1	4	+-	V	X	_	-13	-	
ETHAN YAM	BLADE FENCING KL	1	V	T 7	4	4	V		2/5	1	19	4
ARI GOONOO	TOUCHE FENCING C	1	V	V		2	_	X	3/5	0	18	3
JAYDEN WEY K	BLADE FENCING KL	3	V	V	V		V	X	4/5	11	23	2
AALIF RAYYAN	GA FENCING	0	2	2	2	0		X	0/5	-19	6	6
AMIR FAIZ B AM	GA FENCING	S	S	S	S	S	S		forfait			7
Pool no 3 0:00												
F 001 110 3 0.00												
									17/1/I	ind	Tronl	rina
DIECO DE ALIDE	TOLICHE FENCING C		l v	2	2	V	V	2	V/M	ind.	Tranl	_
DIEGO BEAURE	TOUCHE FENCING C	C	X	3	2	V	V	2	2/5	ind. -4	Tranl 17	5
IMAN MUHAMM	GA FENCING	S		3 S	S	S	S	S	2/5 forfait	-4	17	5 7
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL	S V	X	S	S 0	S 1	S 0	S 1	2/5 forfait 1/5	-4 -16	17 7	5 7 6
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL	S V V	X X	S V	S 0	S	S 0 V	S 1 V	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5	-4 -16 15	17 7 25	5 7 6 1
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING	S V V 3	X X X	S V V	S 0 1	S 1 V	S 0 V V	S 1 V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5	-4 -16 15 -2	17 7 25 18	5 7 6 1 4
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK	S V V 3 3	X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3	S 1 V 4	S 0 V V	S 1 V	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5	-4 -16 15 -2 1	17 7 25 18 20	5 7 6 1 4 3
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING	S V V 3	X X X	S V V	S 0 1	S 1 V	S 0 V V	S 1 V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5	-4 -16 15 -2	17 7 25 18	5 7 6 1 4
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK	S V V 3 3	X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3	S 1 V 4	S 0 V V	S 1 V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5	-4 -16 15 -2 1	17 7 25 18 20	5 7 6 1 4 3
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK	S V V 3 3	X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3	S 1 V 4	S 0 V V	S 1 V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5	-4 -16 15 -2 1	17 7 25 18 20 23	5 7 6 1 4 3 2
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK	S V V 3 3	X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3	S 1 V 4	S 0 V V	S 1 V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6	17 7 25 18 20	5 7 6 1 4 3 2
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI Pool no 4 0:00	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK KU FENCING CLUB	S V V 3 3 V	X X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3 4	S 1 V V V	S 0 V V V 4	S 1 V 4 V	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5 V/M	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6	17 7 25 18 20 23	5 7 6 1 4 3 2 king 7
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI  Pool no 4 0:00  LOH HONG SHE HENG YU SHER	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK KU FENCING CLUB  BLADE FENCING KL TOUCHE FENCING C	S V V 3 3 V	X X X X X X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3 4	S 1 V 4 V V	S 0 V V 4	S 1 V 4 V 2 V	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5 V/M 0/6 6/6	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6 ind26 20	17 7 25 18 20 23 Tranl 4 29	5 7 6 1 4 3 2 king 7
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI  Pool no 4 0:00  LOH HONG SHE HENG YU SHER PROMPIRIYA YO	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK KU FENCING CLUB  BLADE FENCING KL TOUCHE FENCING C KU FENCING CLUB	S V V 3 3 V	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	S V V V V	S 0 1 3 4 V	S 1 V V 4 V V 2	S 0 V V 4 4 4	S 1 V 4 V V V	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5  V/M 0/6 6/6 3/6	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6  ind26 20 8	17 7 25 18 20 23 Tranl 4 29 23	5 7 6 1 4 3 2 king 7 1 4
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI  Pool no 4 0:00  LOH HONG SHE HENG YU SHER PROMPIRIYA YO JIAN GOOI	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK KU FENCING CLUB  BLADE FENCING KL TOUCHE FENCING C KU FENCING CLUB GA FENCING	S V V 3 3 V	X X X X X X X X X	S V V V	S 0 1 3 4	S 1 V 4 V V	S 0 V V 4	S 1 V 4 V V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5  V/M 0/6 6/6 3/6 2/6	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6  ind26 20 8 2	7 25 18 20 23 Tranl 4 29 23 23	5 7 6 1 4 3 2 king 7 1 4 5
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI  Pool no 4 0:00  LOH HONG SHE HENG YU SHER PROMPIRIYA YO JIAN GOOI LOH RONNIE KA	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK KU FENCING CLUB  BLADE FENCING KL TOUCHE FENCING C KU FENCING CLUB GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL	S V V 3 3 V V	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	S	0 V V	S 1 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	S   0   V   V     4   4   1   V   3   V   V	S 1 V 4 V V V 4 1 1	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5  V/M 0/6 6/6 3/6 2/6 4/6	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6  ind26 20 8	17 7 25 18 20 23 Tranl 4 29 23 23 23	5 7 6 1 4 3 2 king 7 1 4 5
IMAN MUHAMM MOHAMED HAFI UZAIR ZAFRAN ARMAND MUHA HUAN POK MAN VISIT DENKOVI  Pool no 4 0:00  LOH HONG SHE HENG YU SHER PROMPIRIYA YO JIAN GOOI	GA FENCING BLADE FENCING KL BLADE FENCING KL GA FENCING PRO FENCING HK KU FENCING CLUB  BLADE FENCING KL TOUCHE FENCING C KU FENCING CLUB GA FENCING	S V V 3 3 V V V V V	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	S V V V V V V 1 1 1	S 0 1 3 4	S 1 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	S   0   V     V     4   4     1   V   3   V     V     V       V     V       V	S 1 V 4 V V 4	2/5 forfait 1/5 5/5 2/5 2/5 3/5  V/M 0/6 6/6 3/6 2/6	-4 -16 15 -2 1 6 ind26 20 8 2 3	7 25 18 20 23 Tranl 4 29 23 23	5 7 6 1 4 3 2 king 7 1 4 5

Document Engarde 11/11/2017 9:32:29 PM

#### BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12 FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

#### Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking	name and first name	club	V/M	ind.	TS	group
1	HENG YU SHERN	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	1.000	20	29	Promoted
2	WEN HAO GOH	BLADE FENCING KL	1.000	20	25	Promoted
3	KAERLAN VINOD	BLADE FENCING KL	1.000	19	25	Promoted
4	UZAIR ZAFRAN	BLADE FENCING KL	1.000	15	25	Promoted
5	JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON	BLADE FENCING KL	0.800	11	23	Promoted
6	JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	0.800	9	21	Promoted
7	LOH RONNIE KAI KEET	BLADE FENCING KL	0.667	3	22	Promoted
8	SIWON YOO	JUNG FENCING CENTER	0.667	-1	20	Promoted
9	VISIT DENKOVITKIJ	KU FENCING CLUB	0.600	6	23	Promoted
10	WONG CHI MING	BLADE FENCING KL	0.600	6	21	Promoted
11	ARI GOONOO	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	0.600	0	18	Promoted
12	PROMPIRIYA YORSANG	KU FENCING CLUB	0.500	8	23	Promoted
13	HUAN POK MAN	PRO FENCING HK	0.400	1	20	Promoted
14	ETHAN YAM	BLADE FENCING KL	0.400	1	19	Promoted
15	ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARI	GA FENCING	0.400	-2	18	Promoted
16	DIEGO BEAUREGARD	TOUCHE FENCING CLUB	0.400	-4	17	Promoted
17	RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL S	BEKKING FENCING ACADEM	0.400	-4	15	Promoted
18	JIAN GOOI	GA FENCING	0.333	2	23	Promoted
19	ZUL AIDAN NAEZ	GA FENCING	0.333	-6	18	Promoted
20	MAHATHIR INDONGESIT	GA FENCING	0.200	-12	11	Promoted
21	ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHA	BEKKING FENCING ACADEM	0.200	-13	9	Promoted
22	MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER	BLADE FENCING KL	0.200	-16	7	Promoted
23	MAHADI INDONGESIT	GA FENCING	0.000	-18	7	elimenated
24	AALIF RAYYAN EFFENDY B K	GA FENCING	0.000	-19	6	elimenated
25	LOH HONG SHERN	BLADE FENCING KL	0.000	-26	4	elimenated

## BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12 FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

Tableau of 32, page 1/2

1 HENG YU SHERN	TOUCHE FENCING C	THEN CAME CHEEN		
32		HENG YU SHERN		
17 RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL SA 16 DIEGO BEAUREGARD	BEKKING FENCING A TOUCHE FENCING C	RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL SA	HENG YU SHERN 10/2	
9 VISIT DENKOVITKIJ	KU FENCING CLUB	VISIT DENKOVITKIJ		HENG YU SHERN 10/7
24		VISIT BEIGG VIIKIS		
25			VISIT DENKOVITKIJ 6/5	
8 SIWON YOO	JUNG FENCING CENT	SIWON YOO		
5 JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON	BLADE FENCING KL	JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON		
28				
21 ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAH	BEKKING FENCING A	PROMPIRIYA YORSANG	JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON 10/3	
12 PROMPIRIYA YORSANG	KU FENCING CLUB	8/3		HZAID ZAEDAN
13 HUAN POK MAN	PRO FENCING HK	HIJANI DOM MANI		UZAIR ZAFRAN 9/5
20 MAHATHIR INDONGESIT	GA FENCING	HUAN POK MAN 10/0	UZAIR ZAFRAN	
_29			9/3	1
4 UZAIR ZAFRAN	BLADE FENCING KL	UZAIR ZAFRAN		

## BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12 FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

Tableau of 32, page 2/2

3 KAERLAN VINOD	BLADE FENCING KL			
		KAERLAN VINOD		
_ 30			WATER AND TOP	
10 ZIII AIDANNIAEZ	CAEENCING		KAERLAN VINOD	
19 ZUL AIDAN NAEZ	GA FENCING	ETHAN YAM	10/1	
14 ETHAN YAM	BLADE FENCING KL	15/9		
				KAERLAN VINOD
11 ARI GOONOO	TOUCHE FENCING C	_		10/6
		MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER		
22 MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER	BLADE FENCING KL	10/5	JONES COM INCHES	
27			JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	
		JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	5/2	
6 JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	TOUCHE FENCING C	JONAS GOIT JIN TISIEN		
		1		
7 LOH RONNIE KAI KEET	BLADE FENCING KL	_		
		LOH RONNIE KAI KEET		
_26			WONE CHANGE	
22			WONG CHI MING	7
23		WONG CHI MING	7/4	
10 WONG CHI MING	BLADE FENCING KL	WONG CHI MING		
TO WOLLD SHIPMING	<u> </u>	1		WEN HAO GOH
15 ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARIZ	GA FENCING	_		9/6
		JIAN GOOI		
18 JIAN GOOI	GA FENCING	10/7	WENT THE COLUMN	
21			WEN HAO GOH	
_31		WEN HAO GOH	10/1	
2 WEN HAO GOH	BLADE FENCING KL	WEIGHTO GOIT		
-		<b>」</b>		

Document Engarde 11/11/2017 9:33:16 PM

## BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12 FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

#### Quarter-finals

1 HENG YU SHERN	TOUCHE FENCING C			
		HENG YU SHERN		
8 VISIT DENKOVITKIJ	KU FENCING CLUB	10/7		
			HENG YU SHERN	
5 JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON	BLADE FENCING KL		6/3	
		UZAIR ZAFRAN		
4 UZAIR ZAFRAN	BLADE FENCING KL	9/5		
				WEN HAO GOH
3 KAERLAN VINOD	BLADE FENCING KL			10/5
		KAERLAN VINOD		
6 JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	TOUCHE FENCING C	10/6		
			WEN HAO GOH	
7 WONG CHI MING	BLADE FENCING KL		10/9	
		WEN HAO GOH		
2 WEN HAO GOH	BLADE FENCING KL	9/6		

Document Engarde 11/11/2017 9:33:30 PM

## BOY'S FOIL UNDER 12 FT YOUNGSTARS 2018 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 CHINWOO STADIUM

#### Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking 1 2	name and first name WEN HAO GOH HENG YU SHERN KAERLAN VINOD UZAIR ZAFRAN	club BLADE FENCING KL TOUCHE FENCING C BLADE FENCING KL
2	HENG YU SHERN KAERLAN VINOD	TOUCHE FENCING C
_	KAERLAN VINOD	
		BLADE FENCING KL
3	UZAIR ZAFRAN	
3		BLADE FENCING KL
5	JAYDEN WEY KEN PHOON	BLADE FENCING KL
6	JONAS GOH JIN HSIEN	TOUCHE FENCING C
7	VISIT DENKOVITKIJ	KU FENCING CLUB
8	WONG CHI MING	BLADE FENCING KL
9	LOH RONNIE KAI KEET	BLADE FENCING KL
10	SIWON YOO	JUNG FENCING CENT
11	PROMPIRIYA YORSANG	KU FENCING CLUB
12	HUAN POK MAN	PRO FENCING HK
13	ETHAN YAM	BLADE FENCING KL
14	RAEEF MAJID BIN RAPHAEL SADIKIN	BEKKING FENCING A
15	JIAN GOOI	GA FENCING
16	MOHAMED HAFIZ RAWTHER	BLADE FENCING KL
17	ARI GOONOO	TOUCHE FENCING C
18	ARMAND MUHAMAD B SHARIZAM	GA FENCING
19	DIEGO BEAUREGARD	TOUCHE FENCING C
20	ZUL AIDAN NAEZ	GA FENCING
21	MAHATHIR INDONGESIT	GA FENCING
22	ARMAN ZEMIN BIN IZAD SHAHADI	BEKKING FENCING A
23	MAHADI INDONGESIT	GA FENCING
24	AALIF RAYYAN EFFENDY B KAMAL EFFENDI	GA FENCING
25	LOH HONG SHERN	BLADE FENCING KL